
 
 

CAPTAIN NAME: ______________________ 

 

CAPTAINS PHONE #____________________ 

 

TEAMS NAME: ________________________ 

 

Team Roster: 

 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

 

Roster size : Minimum 6 players/ Maximum 12 players 

Roster verification will happen before each game 

 

Payment method: venmo QR code 

 

Ay Herb Ivelisse LaPichanga Soccer Fields as well as the South Miami Coral Gables ELKS LODGE 

1676 located at 6304 SW 78th St., Miami, FL 33143, staff and other officials of the tournaments 

from any responsibility for injuries to any participants during all games. 

 

In the event of such injury I hereby give permission to receive appropriate medical treatment. 

 

I agree to abide by the decisions and policies of LaPichanga's soccer fields are in effect and 

authorize 

 

I authorize the Pechanga soccer fields To release the information on this application to its 

website. 

 

Captains signature_________ Date ____ 

 


